Lisa 2 Rahnoja

kvartal er pindala  peapuuliik_|el_synd  kkt arenguklass_boniteet jahipiirkonna_t

TA094 15 0,048444 HB 2013 AN N 3 Rahnoja
TA090 42 0,108536 KS ND A 1 Rahnoja
TA090 18 0,109274 LV ND A 1 Rahnoja
TA334 22 0,109509 KS 1999 MO L 2 Rahnoja
TA091 22 0,149659 LV ND A 2 Rahnoja
TA069 2 0,1696 MA M A 0 Rahnoja
TA091 18 0,192796 KS ND A 1 Rahnoja
TA091 30 0,197828 LM AN A 1 Rahnoja
TA068 10 0,205285 MA TA A 1 Rahnoja
TA090 24 0,205308 KS ND A 1 Rahnoja
TA068 22 0,210398 KS 2002 TA N 2 Rahnoja
TAO69 11 0,224027 LM AN A 1 Rahnoja
TA082 26 0,224916 KS 2002 ND N 0 Rahnoja
TA068 24 0,225509 HB 2011 TA N 2 Rahnoja
TA090 22 0,230028 LV ND A 1 Rahnoja
TA066 14 0,237088 LM TA A 2 Rahnoja
TAO76 7 0,254135 KS 2014 SN N 3 Rahnoja
TAO76 27 0,265179 MA MO A 2 Rahnoja
TA068 20 0,267275 KS 2012 TA N 2 Rahnoja
VD309 15 0,267557 KS 2000 SS N 4 Rahnoja
TAOQ77 2 0,277802 MA 2021 MS S 2 Rahnoja
TAO067 5 0,28321 KS AN A 2 Rahnoja
TA084 3 0,301717 KS 2002 MO N 4 Rahnoja
TAO067 14 0,31098 MA MO A 2 Rahnoja
TA334 21 0,313363 MA 1989 RB N 6 Rahnoja
TA091 14 0,319285 KS M A 1 Rahnoja
TAO070 14 0,365211 KS 2001 KR L 1 Rahnoja
VD307 17 0,39002 KS 2014 JM N 1 Rahnoja
TAO75 16 0,390498 KU 2019 IM S 1 Rahnoja
TA112 15 0,395401 KU 2002 TA N 1 Rahnoja
TA325 9 0,3966 LV AN A 2 Rahnoja
VD310 3 0,406894 LM 2002 KM L 2 Rahnoja
TA090 14 0,413898 KS 2005 ND L 1 Rahnoja
TAO086 7 0,427493 KU 1995 JM L 0 Rahnoja
TA069 3 0,431342 KS M A 1 Rahnoja
TA112 11 0,432287 LV AN A 3 Rahnoja
TAO090 23 0,447057 MA JK A 1 Rahnoja
TAO75 25 0,47126 MA 1987 SN L 2 Rahnoja
TA091 33 0,478447 KU M A 2 Rahnoja
TAO75 20 0,478489 MA 2007 IM L 2 Rahnoja
TA112 18 0,502689 MA 2014 TA N 2 Rahnoja
TA325 14 0,518282 KU M A 1 Rahnoja
TA068 23 0,522364 KS TA A 2 Rahnoja
TA091 31 0,525946 KS AN A 1 Rahnoja
TAO76 21 0,537972 MA KM A 2 Rahnoja
TAQ075 32 0,554599 KU 1997 JM L 0 Rahnoja
TA084 31 0,554801 KU 2007 ND N 1 Rahnoja
TA069 10 0,555969 MA TA A 1 Rahnoja



TA112
TAO090
TA091
TA091
TA091
TAO86
TAO76
TA325
TA112
TA068
TA082
TAO64
TA091
TA321
TAO090
TAO065
TAO084
TAO64
TA090
TAO066
TAO83
TAO64
TA092
TAO065
TAO65
TA325
TAO64
TA068
TA090
TAO085
TAO77
TA091
TA090
TA091
TA091
TAO75
TAO65
TA091
VD307
TAO090
TAO64
TAQO77
TAO76
TAO76
TAO75
TAO090
TA134
TAO081
TAO81
TAO76

20
38
16
25
32

22
20

13
17
15
19
14
17

13
17
29

17
25

22
20
17
26
11
27
13
28
17
33

28
34

26
13
32
18
11
20

13
43
12
16
15

0,564041 KU
0,571386 KS
0,585514 MA
0,588318 KU
0,612779 KS
0,616112 KU
0,619206 KS
0,622584 LV

0,62295 KS
0,626581 MA
0,654122 KS
0,660288 MA
0,679503 MA
0,684748 KU
0,685853 KU
0,688777 LM
0,690002 KU
0,696514 KU

0,69891 KU
0,706857 MA
0,710427 MA
0,725063 KS
0,726199 KU
0,726947 KS
0,735538 LM
0,738546 KU
0,744621 HB
0,748082 MA
0,749978 MA
0,750321 KS

0,75053 KS
0,751342 KU
0,765188 MA
0,769889 KU
0,779382 KU
0,810827 KS
0,812448 KU
0,821157 KU
0,825929 KU
0,834559 MA

0,84198 KU
0,842402 MA
0,842725 KU
0,850321 KU
0,851228 MA
0,853969 MA
0,856795 KS
0,882817 KS
0,895335 KU
0,898205 MA

2002 IM
2000 AN
2000 JM
2003 AN
AN
1995 JM
2000 JM
AN
10
TA
2002 AN
2005 KM
TA
1981 KM
2007 JO
2003 TA
2017 IM
2000 AN
2014 JO
1987 SS
M
ND
2014 ND
2017 TA
2017 AN
M
ND
TA
JK
1994 AN
2001 KR
2000 JM
10
2002 JM
2014 ND
2019 AN
2011 AN
2003 AN
2001 MS
1[0)
2007 AN
KM
2008 IM
2007 JM
2019 IM
1[0)
2001 SS
1987 TA
1985 AN
MS
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Rahnoja
Rahnoja
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Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
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Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
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Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
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TA092
TA112
TAO76
TAO75
TA325
TAO091
TA084
TAOQ77
TAO66
TAO70
TAO69
TA092
TA091
TA112
TAO68
TA091
TAO68
VD310
TAO77
VD307
TA325
TAO64
TA084
TA082
TAO75
TAO090
TA320
TA334
TA090
TAO76
TAO071
TA068
TAO65
TAO070
TA091
TA091
TAO64
TAO76
TA320
TA092
TA091
TAO65
TA091
TAO084
TAO084
TAO75
TAO64
TAO64
TA091
TAO69

6
28
10
33

2
13
22
16
19
13

8
20
11

8
14
27
26
11
29
15
16
23
25

1

3
34
30
25
15
23

1
21
32

2

5
20

2
16
31
18
29

4
21
20
26
39
19
22
15
13

0,90497 KS
0,913941 KS
0,921615 MA
0,934046 KS
0,943233 KS
0,952053 HB
0,993094 KS
0,998661 KS
1,015238 MA
1,019699 KS
1,039815 KS
1,040458 KU
1,047563 MA
1,051017 KU
1,051867 KS
1,052921 KU
1,061776 MA

1,08062 KS

1,08865 MA
1,095253 MA
1,098568 HB
1,116376 LV
1,126366 KU
1,135959 KS
1,148217 MA
1,148281 KU

1,16213 KS
1,167101 KS
1,171963 KS
1,175164 KS
1,178465 MA
1,215961 MA
1,228778 KU
1,234738 KS
1,237634 KS
1,243247 MA
1,257385 HB
1,261087 MA
1,268207 KS
1,270123 KU
1,288262 HB
1,334465 KS
1,339743 MA
1,348367 KS
1,353694 KS
1,357033 KS
1,377825 HB
1,382545 KS
1,399963 KU
1,412332 MA

1999 AN
2006 ND
2021 MS
2001 MS
ND
2010 JM
AN
M
KM
2001 KR
2009 KM
2007 JM
M
2002 JO
2003 TA
2000 JM
TA
1982 KR
2009 IM
2007 KM
M
ND
1995 AN
2002 ND
1993 KM
1994 AN
1994 JO
1999 AN
IM
2001 KM
1987 TR
TA
AN
1987 TA
2002 ND
TA
2011 AN
M
1996 MO
2003 AN
AN
ND
IM
2007 AN
2002 AN
1993 KM
ND
AN
2009 IM
MS

> vV r>»>r - 2> > >0 0|0 >»2Z200>» >0 2000020220000 >0 2Z20> > >2>00 200

P O W NNRPRPRPRPRPOOONNNDNPRRPRPRRERPNRENNLPRE

o

0

IS

P P NOFRPNPFPRFPRPNORFRPNNPRPEPNDNNEREPRPRWNERERERNLPE

Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
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Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja



VD307
TA092
TAO65
TA092
TAO64
TAOQ77
TA307
TAOQ77
TAO66
TAO090
TAO65
TAO065
TA325
TA136
TAO71
TA067
TA325
TA092
TA112
TA092
TAO68
TAO066
TA092
TA091
TA069
TAO066
TAO67
TA091
TAO80
VD307
TAO72
TAOQ77
TAO65
VD310
TAO67
TAO083
TA115
TAO065
TAO65
TAO084
TAO68
TAO65
TA090
TAO084
TAO81
TAO76
TAO70
TAO64
TAO67
VD312

1,426827 KU
1,463076 KS
1,488822 HB
1,514619 KU
1,526069 LM
1,53777 KS
1,539626 KS
1,544973 KS
1,559188 MA
1,58148 MA
1,605347 KS
1,609112 MA
1,6235 HB
1,636304 KU
1,637161 MA
1,637172 KS
1,637537 KS
1,639239 KU
1,646089 KU
1,653479 KS
1,680265 MA
1,685586 KS
1,690239 KS
1,693578 MA
1,703816 MA
1,705682 MA
1,72272 KS
1,723885 HB
1,748595 MA
1,754105 MA
1,773384 MA
1,783236 MA
1,79759 HB
1,798497 KS
1,823927 MA
1,85194 KS
1,901895 KU
1,909593 KS
1,925371 KU
1,928295 KS
1,932664 KS
2,032259 MA
2,041575 KS
2,042983 HB
2,059034 KS
2,081311 MA
2,095654 MA
2,131155 KU
2,132447 MA
2,152372 KS

2003 KM
2002 JM
2011 ND
2007 JM
AN
2014 MS
AN
2006 MO
1989 SS
10
1997 TA
2005 KM
ND
1990 KM
1977 KR
2007 MS
M
2007 AN
2013 ND
1999 AN
1992 MO
KR
2012 IM
2000 JM
KM
1985 SS
AN
AN
1989 SS
2008 JM
1977 SS
2008 JM
IM
1992 AN
1986 TA
1999 AN
1988 MS
2004 TA
2007 AN
1999 AN
TA
1993 TA
2012 TA
2013 ND
1981 AN
2010 SN
1999 KM
1996 AN
MS
1987 SS

2 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
0 Rahnoja
0 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
3 Rahnoja
4 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
0 Rahnoja
3 Rahnoja
4 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
0 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
3 Rahnoja
3 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
3 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
0 Rahnoja
4 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
5 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
3 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
0 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
3 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
0 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
4 Rahnoja
2 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
1 Rahnoja
4 Rahnoja



TAO70
TAO065
TAO76
TA112
TA325
TAO70
TAO81
TA320
VD310
TAO065
TAO67
TAO091
TAO75
TAOQ77
TA112
TA068
TAO73
TAO081
TAO65
TA067
TAO64
VD312
VD310
TA069
TAO65
TAO75
TAO65
TAO083
TAO83
VD310
TAO83
TA112
TAO76
VD311
VD312
TAO084
VD310
TA112
TAO70
TAO66
TAO64
TAO65
VD311
TAO73
VD312
TAQO77
TAO071
VD311
TA113
TAO76

2,160636 KS
2,225381 KS
2,236721 MA
2,329464 LV
2,341186 HB
2,345433 MA
2,345536 KU
2,354319 KS
2,373086 KS
2,403622 MA
2,407486 HB
2,424741 KS
2,452614 KS
2,486664 MA
2,499168 MA
2,507688 MA
2,520849 MA
2,522049 KS
2,537302 MA
2,584551 HB
2,58794 KS
2,747333 MA
2,807816 KU
2,842237 MA
2,898788 MA
2,907263 MA
2,910984 MA
2,9185 KU
2,921045 KU
2,932238 KS
2,986356 KU
3,172147 KU
3,241017 MA
3,265937 KS
3,288758 MA
3,387634 KS
3,453777 KU
3,601174 MA
3,647771 MA
3,706551 KU
3,710651 KS
4,127261 KS
4,938078 KS
4,969217 MA
5,230888 KS
5,447491 MA
5,652718 KS
5,895049 KS
6,113767 KS
6,135125 MA

1996 KM
2008 AN
MO
ND
ND
1991 KR
1984 TA
1996 JM
2000 KR
2003 KM
AN
2002 ND
1993 MS
1997 KM
10
1990 MO
1997 KR
1987 TA
2008 KM
2011 AN
2006 IM
1995 SS
2001 AN
2020 MS
1999 KM
2007 JM
2001 KM
2009 ND
2006 AN
2010 KM
1990 TA
2002 JM
1989 KM
1992 SS
1990 SS
AN
1997 AN
1987 MO
1999 KR
1989 TA
1995 TA
2004 AN
1992 AN
1982 KR
1986 SS
1998 KM
1992 TR
1987 AN
1992 AN
1996 KM
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Rahnoja
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Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja
Rahnoja



TAO77 10 6,264917 MA 2019 KM N 3 Rahnoja
TA135 33 6,55276 KS 1982 MD N 4 Rahnoja
TAO75 38 6,806446 KS 2019 AN N 1 Rahnoja
TA092 3 6,879261 KS AN A 0 Rahnoja
TAO66 3 9,044323 MA 1992 SS N 5 Rahnoja
VD309 9 9,157589 MA 2002 SS N 4 Rahnoja
VD310 10 11,97093 MA 1990 SS N 5 Rahnoja









































































